the schematics; (5) Each surface pump 
control and power circuit will be 
examined as required by 30 CFR 77.502; 
(6) The power cable to each submersible 
pump motor must be suitable for this 
application and have a current carrying 
capacity not less than one-hundred 
twenty-five percent (125%) of the full 
load motor current of the submersible 
pump motor, and have an outer jacket 
suitable for a wet location. The power 
cable must be supported at the entrance 
to the borehole and throughout its 
length by securing tit with clamps, 
spaced approximately twenty-five (25)